"Cube" Type Differential Pressure
Sensor with LED Display Offers High
Precision Sensing
■ 31 (1.22) x 30 (1.18) x 30 (1.18) mm
compact-cube style saves mounting
space
■ Easy-to-read red LEDs
■ Digital and analog output available
■ UL and CE approved
■ Flow sensing type available
■ PNP output types and PSI or inch/H2O
types are available on special request
Ordering Information
Differential Pressure Sensor E8Y
■ SENSOR
Type Pressure range Digital output Analog output Port/Mounting Part number
— 4.5 mm dia. pipe E8Y-A2C
Rc(PT) 1/8 E8Y-A2C-R
4.5 mm dia. pipe E8Y-A5C
Rc(PT) 1/8 E8Y-A5C-R
4 to 20 mA 4.5 mm dia. pipe E8Y-A2Y
Rc(PT) 1/8 E8Y-A2Y-R
4.5 mm dia. pipe E8Y-A5Y
Rc(PT) 1/8 E8Y-A5Y-R
Flow sensor — Rc(PT) 1/8, vertical E8Y-A5C-F03V
Rc(PT) 1/8, horizontal E8Y-A5C-F03H
Rc(PT) 1/8, vertical E8Y-A5C-F20V
Rc(PT) 1/8, horizontal E8Y-A5C-F20H
■ ACCESSORIES
Description Part number
Panel-mounting bracket E89-Y1
Miniature